
Prospective Participation 
 

Project Writing Workshop Participants: 
Nikki Byrne-Hoffman, WVU, cbyrne1@mail.wvu.edu 
Fransesco Di Gioia, PSU, fxd92@psu.edu 
Dwane Jones, UDC, dwane.jones@udc.edu 
Jacqueline Kowalski, UCONN, jacqueline.kowalski@uconn.edu 
David Leibovitz, NERA, david_leibovitz@uri.edu 
Justine Lindemann, PSU, jlindemann@psu.edu  
Judson Reid, Cornell, jer11@cornell.edu 
Rick Rhodes, NERA, rcrhodes@uri.edu 
Subharajit (Jeet) Saha, UMASS, subhrajitsah@umass.edu 
John Taylor, URI, jr_taylor@uri.edu 
Matt Wilson, WVU, Matt.Wilson@mail.wvu.edu  
  
Other Interested Northeasterners: 
Jenny Kao-Kniffin, Cornell, jtk57@cornell.edu  
Ali Mitchell, NEED, Amitchell@northeastextension.org  
Anu Rangarajan, Cornell, ar47@cornell.edu  
Leigh Whittinghill, CT AES (New Haven), Leigh.Whittinghill@ct.gov  
Patrick Drohan, Penn State, pjd7@psu.edu 
Ekaterina Bazilevskaya, Penn State, eab204@psu.edu 
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